SMARTLIGHT ..

Wandstrahler, Bettleuchte, Stoffschirm, Grau, Schwarz,

Schnurschalter, 40 cm H6he

Farbe

Kollektion

Material
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

Frequenz
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart
Schutzklasse

Volt

Watt

Auslage

Breite

Breitenverstellbar
Gewicht
Hohenverstellbar
Produkttyp

Preis

Schwarz, Grau
Maui

Metall, Stoff, Textil
1

nein

50 Hz

nein

El4

1P20

2

230V

10w

35cm

9cm

0,78 kg

40 cm

ja
Wandleuchte
CHF 99.95
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https://smart-light.shop/produkt/wandstrahler-bettleuchte-stoffschirm-grau-schwarz-schnurschalter-40-cm-hoehe/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/farbe/schwarze-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/farbe/graue-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/kollektion/maui/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/material/stoff-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/material/textil-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/nein/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/fassung/e14-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/hoehe/40/
https://smart-light.shop

